LOUNGE BAR

¥
FOOD MENU

SALAD
GREEN SEASONAL SALAD $14 SN

Rocket leaves, lettuce, carrot, cucumber, and vinaigrette dressing.

GREEK SALAD $15

Tomatoes, cucumber, feta cheese, onions, olives, and fresh oregano.

CAESAR SALAD $15

Romaine lettuce, crispy croutons, capers anchovy, shaved parmesan, :
and caesar dressing. . , 'q
TRADITIONAL $13 -

CHICKEN $16

PRAWNS $17

SANDWICHES & SNACKS
PYRAMID BEEF BURGER $18

Beef patties, sesame buns bread, onions, tomato, lettuce, mustard 1
mayonnaise topped with cheddar cheese served with french fries. !

CHICKEN BURGER SANDWICH $16
Chicken patties, , sesame buns bread, onions, tomato, lettuce, and mustard ¥ -
mayonnaise, topped with cheddar cheese served with french fries and pickles. /]
BEEF STEAK SANDWICH $18 - Rt el
Sliced beef fillet in a cheesy baguette with tomatoes and onions, - y 3

served with french fries and pickles.

TUNA SANDWICH $16

Toast bread, tuna mayo, onion, tomato, and lettuce served with French fries.

CLUB SANDWICH $17

Toast bread, fried egg, tomato, lettuce, chicken mayo and cheddar
cheese served with french fries and pickles.

TANTUNI $17

Turkish spicy steak wraps with tahini sauce

IZMIR KUMRU $16 <
Sesame bun bread stuffed with sausage, salami, cheese, tomatoes,

cucumber, ketchup, and mayonnaise served with pickles

CHICKEN WINGS $16

Breaded chicken wings with sweet chili sauce or buffalo sauce. o—

FISH FINGERS E 7

Fried breaded fish served with tartar sauce. $14

CRISPY CHEESE STICKS $15 : ali "‘w‘ ol

Deep-fried breaded cheddar cheese stick with chili sauce

KUNAFA PRAWNS $19
Deep-fried shredded dough-wrapped prawns served with pickles, Capri,
and sweet chili sauce

CRISPY AIR FRYER SHRIMP $18

Crunchy breaded shrimp with dill butter sauce
CAULIFLOWER TEMPURA $10 )
Spicy yogurt dipping and lemon wedge

FRENCH FRIES $7

PIZZA
MARGHERITA $15

Tomatoes, Napoli sauce, mozzarella cheese, garlic, fresh basil, and
extra-virgin olive oil.

CHICKEN $18
Napoli sauce, mozzarella cheese, chilies, red onion,green pappers, and ﬂ Y
|

chunks of chicken.
BEEF SALAMI $18

Napoli Sauce, green pepper, black olive, salami.

PASTRAMI $19

Napoli sauce, mozzarella cheese, chili, green pepper, pastrami, rucola, and oregano.

QUATTRO FORMAGGI $19 = ﬁ5
Napoli sauce, blue cheese, mozzarella, cheddar, emmental, and basil. Y ol £
P {

KAVURMAN $ 22

Napoli sauce, mozzarella cheese, chili flakes, beef cubed, fried eggs and oregano. :
VEGETARIAN $17 = - )%

Bell pepper, mushrooms, cherry tomato, zucchini,red onion, green and M 4.4 -

black olives, sweet corn, and basil. = S o ‘{,--
SUJUK $22 (s : g
Napoli sauce, mozzarella cheese, green chili, sujuk, and oregano. g
FRUTTI DI MARE $22

Napoli sauce, grilled perch, shrimps, black Olive,mnushrooms, anchovy, and basil. -

TUNA $18
Napoli sauce, mozzarella cheese, green peppers,onions, sweetcorn,
canned tuna, and oregano.

BEEF STEAK $ 20

BBQ Beef Strips, green pepper, green olive, Napoli sauce, garlic, and arugula.

PASTA
PENNE ARRABIATA $14

Penne pasta, tomatoes, garlic-dried red chili peppers, oregano,
and spicy tomato sauce.

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE $16
Spaghetti pasta, chopped parsley, minced beef in tomato sauce with
oregano, and parmesan cheese. $ 20

SPAGHETTI SEAFOOD

Spaghetti pasta, mixed seafood with homemade tomato sauce.

MAIN COURSE & SIDE DISH
BEEF TENDERLOIN $22

Grilled beef fillet, vegetable sauté, mashed potato, and pepper sauce.
GRILLED FISH $17

Nile perch fish fillet, grilled vegetables, Korean orange BBQ sauce, and lemon wedge.

GRILLED CHICKEN $18

Chicken breast fillet, vegetable sauté, mashed potato, and mushroom sauce.
GRILLED NORWEGIAN SALMON $32

Mashed potatoes, asparagus, and lemon butter sauce.
$6

STEAMED WHITE RICE
SEASONAL VEGETABLES SAUTEED $6

DESSERT

FRUIT PLATTER | FRUIT SALAD | MAHALABIA | satil i
UMM ALI | WHITE FOREST CAKE | BLACK FOREST CAKE | i e
STRAWBERRY CAKE | DARK CHOCOLATE CAKE | g
BASBOUSA | BAKLAVA | APPLE PIE

$12




BEER

Tusker Lager | Tusker Malt | Tusker Lite |
Castle Light | Sagres | Heineken | Nile Special

Bavaria Green | Bavaria Red

Savanna Cider | Corona

GIN

Gordons
Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks

TEQUILA

Jose Cuerv (Gold Or Silver)
Camino (Gold Or Silver)

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY
Jw Red Label

Jw Black Label

Jw Double Black

Jw Blue Label

Jw Green Label

Jw Gold Label

Jw White Label

William Grant

J W & Sons King George
Royal Salute 21 750ml
Ballantine's 12 Years Old
Dimple

Famous Grouse

Chivas Regal 12 Years Old
Chivas Regal 15 Years OIld
Chivas Regal 18 Years Old
Monkey Shoulder

VAT 69

J&b Rare

LIQUEURS
Kahlua

Amarula

Baileys Irish Cream
Sambuca

Asmara Zibib
Southern Comfort Cointreau
Patron Xo Café
Blue Curagao
Jagermeister
Malibu

Contreau

COCKTAILS
French 75

SHOT

$4
$5
$4
$7

$6
$4

$6
$8
$6
$32
$12
$8
$12
$5

$5
$5
$5
$6
$8
$12
$5
$4
$5

$4
$4
$4

$4
$5
$6
$6
$6
$4
$6

!
o
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BEVERAGE MENU

$4

$6

BTL
$70
$95
$85
$130

$110
$70

$90
$120
$130
$620
$250
$180
$230
$90
$1900
$300
$90
$110
$10
$125
$160
$240
$110
$60
$90

$70
$70
$70
$70
$70
$80
$90
$90
$90
$75
$90

$12

Gin, lemon juice, simple syrup, and sparkling wine.

Sex On The Beach

Smirnoff vodka, peach liqueur, camino tequila,

grenadine syrup, and orange juice.
Long Island

Smirnoff vodka, bacardi white rum, gordon gin,
Camino tequila, triple Sec, lime juice, and cola.

Mai Tai
Bacardi white rum, Cointreau liquor, freshly

squeezed lime juice, orgeat syrup, and captain

morgan dark rum.
California Surfer

Malibu rum, Jagermeister, and pineapple juice.

Tiki Master

Captain morgen spiced rum, banana liqueur,

vanilla syrup, pineapple juice, apple juice,
banana fruit, and ground cinnamon.
Blue Hawaii

Vodka, white rum, pineapple juice, blue curacao

syrup, and sweet & sour.

Bullfrog

Camino tequila, smirnoff vodka, bacardi

white rum, gordon’ s gin, blue curacao syrup,

lemon juice, and red bull.

Wine Spritzer

Red wine, sprite, orange juice, orange fruit,
lime fruit, and strawberry fruit.

Frozen Strawberry Daiquiri

white rum, fresh squeezed lime juice,
simple syrup, and fresh strawberry fruit.
Frozen Lime Margarita

$12

$12

$n

$n

$n

$12

$12

$n

$12

$n

Camino tequila, cointreau, egave syrup, and lime fruit.

Iced Coffee
Iced Coffee Mocha

Milk, brown sugar, cold coffee, dark chocolate sauce,

and whipping cream.
Iced Coffee Frappuccino

$6

$7

Espresso, milk, chocolate syrup, chocolate chips, caramel sauce,

chocolate sauce, and whipping cream.
Iced Coffee Latte

Espresso, brown sugar, honey, vanilla syrup, and milk.

Iced Pistachio Latte

$6
$8

Espresso, pistachio sauce, vanilla syrup, milk, and caramel syrup.

APERITFS & BITERS SHOT
Campari $4
Martini Bianco $4
Martini Extra Dry $4
Martini Rosso $4
VODKA

SMIRNOFF RED $4
ABSOLUT $4
STOLICHNAYA $4
GREY GOOSE $7
RUM

Bacardi Gold Rosso $4
Bacardi White $4
Captain Morgan Dark $4
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold $4

SCOTCH SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Glenfiddich 12 Years Old $7
Glenfiddich 15 Years Old $9
Glenfiddich 18 Years Old $12
Balvenie 12 Year Old $9
The Glenlivet 15-year $12
The Glenlivet 18-year-old $12
Dalmore 12 Years Old $8
CANADIAN WHISKY

Canadian Club $5
IRISH WHISKY

Jameson $4
BOURBON & TENNESEE WHISKY
Jim Beam $4
Jack Daniels $6
COGNAC

Courvoisier $12
Martell v.S.0.P $12
Martell V.S $8
Hennessy V.S.0.P $15
Hennessy V.S $12
Remy Martin V.S.0.P $15

MOCKTAIL & SMOOTHIE

Virgin Pina Colada

Pineapple chunks, canned coconut milk,
fresh pineapple juice, and maple syrup.
Mint Lemonade

Still water, brown sugar, fresh mint leaves,
and freshly squeezed lemon.

Virgin Blue Margarita

Freshly squeezed lime juice, blue curacao syrup, and sprite
Churchill

Lime juice, salt, and sparkling water.
Banana Smoothie

BTL
$70
$60
$60
$75

$70
$75
$75
$140

$75
$60
$60
$60

$150
$180
$300
$180
$200
$300
$160

$80

$80

$80
$100

$260
$250
$150
$310
$250
$320

$9

$9

$8
$9
$9

Banana fresh, orange fresh, plain yogurt, natural honey, and milk..

Coffee Smoothie

Banana, cold brewed coffee, dates, almond butter, vanilla
extract, cinnamon powder, chocolate bitter, and almond milk.
Vanilla Milkshake

Vanilla ice cream, full cream milk, sugar syrup, vanilla syrup,
and whipping cream.

Banana Milkshake

Fresh banana, vanilla ice cream, full cream milk,

sugar syrup, vanilla syrup, caramel syrup and whipping cream.
Chocolate Milkshake

Chocolate ice cream, full cream milk, sugar syrup, chocolate
syrup, caramel syrup, and whipping cream.

HEALTHY DRINKS
Silk Road

$8

$9

$9

$9

$8

Fresh banana, avocado, lemon juice, honey syrup, and fresh milk.

Ocean Breeze

Fresh kiwi, pineapple, apple juices, and mint leaves.
Ginger Spice

Fresh carrot, orange, apple juices, and ginger spice.

COFFEE & TEA

Double Espresso | Cappuccino | Café Latte
Americano | Espresso | Macchiato

Black Tea | Green Tea | Kenyan Tea | Masala Tea
Hot Dawa | Hot Chocolate

FRESH JUICES

Watermelon Juice | Orange Juice | Pineapple Juice |
Passion Fruit Juice | Mint Lemonade

WATER & SOFT DRINKS

Still Water

Sparkling Water | Tonic Water | Soda Water
Pepsi | Coke | Sprite | Fanta | Diet Pepsi

Red Bull

$8

$9




